
524 THE BELFAST GAZETTE, 16TH AUGUST, 1974

ENFORCEMENT OF JUDGMENTS OFFICE
NOTICE OF GRANT OF CERTIFICATES OF UNENFORCEABILITY

Take Notice that the following certificates of unenforceability have been granted by the Enforcement of Judgments
Office in respect of the following judgments.

DEBTOR

Full
Name

1

Mai achy
McMahon

Ken
Harron

Kenneth
Harron

Town&
Country
Home
Food
Service
(NI)
Limited

John
Richmond

Zodiac
Shipping
Limited

James
O'Neill

Address

2

50 Lisna-
hullPark,
Dun-
gannon,
County
Tyrone

3 Drum-
gall ion,
Ennis-
killen,
County
Fer-
managh

3 Drum-
gallon,
Ennis-
killen,
County
Fer-
managh

36 Sey-
mour
Street,
Lisburn,
County
Antrim

10 Craig
Crescent,
Lisburn,
County
Antrim

Belfast
Bank
House,
Marcus
Square,
Newry

316
Bally-
colman
Estate,
Strabane,
County
Tyrone

Occu-
pation

3

Mechanic

Labourer

Labourer

Limited
Liability
Company

Joiner

Limited
Liability
Company

Retired

CREDITOR

Full
Name

4

Auto
Supplies
(Dun-
gannon)
Limited

Acheson &
Glover
Limited

The
Keadicut
Wool
Company
Limited

Gracey
Brothers
Limited

Smyth
Patterson
Ltd.

Sedgwick
Forbes

• U K )
Limited

Sydney
Gamble &
William G.
Gamble
Trading as
John A.
Gamble
&Co.

Address

5

5/9
Donagh-
more
Road,
Dun-
gannon,
County
Tyrone

Moles-
worth
Street,
Cooks-
town,
County
Tyrone

Terry
Mills,
Ossett,
York-
shire,
WF5 9SA

72 Cor-
poration
Street,
Belfast

18 Market
Square.
Lisburn,
County
Antrim

King
William
Street
House,
Arthur
Street,
London

"Carnlac",
Derry
Road,
Strabane.
County
Tyrone

Occu-
pation

6

Limited
Liability
Company

Limited
Liability
Company

Limited
Liability
Company

Limited
Liability
Company

Limited
Company

Limited
Liability
Company

Con-
tractors

Name of
Court

in which
judg-
ment

obtained
7

County
Court
for the
Division
of Dun-
gannon.
County
Tyrone

County
Court
for the
Division
of Ennis-
killen,
County
Fer-
managh

County
Court
for the
Division
of Ennis-
killen,
County
Fer-
managh

High
Court

High
Court

High
Court

County
Court
for the
Division
of
Strabane,
County
Tyrone

Date of
Judg-
ment

8

8 Nov.,
1973

23 Feb.,
1973

21 Dec.,
1973

22 Mar.,
1974

21 Jan..
1974

27 April.
1973

8 Feb.,
1974

Amount
Recover-
able on
foot of
Judg-
ment

9

£27.50

£75.45

£29.40

£3,912.31

£505.72

£3,272.74

£156.59

Date of
Certi-
ficate

10

31 July.
1974

31 Ju ly ,
1974

31 July.
1974

31 July.
1974

3 July .
1974

10 July.
1974

17 July.
1974


